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21.

23.

23.

23.

43

55

22

24

24

Uriin

5 XIAOMI REDMI RMMNT215NF 75HZ 6MS FHD

5 DAHUA
7/24

8 DAHUA
CCTV

8 DAHUA
CCTV

8 DAHUA
7/24

LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
MONITOR

LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
MONITOR (SPEAKER)

LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV

MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

MONITOR

LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
DP

LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
VGA

LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
DP

LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA

LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
VGA

Marka

Xiaomi

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

89,00 USD

120,00
usb

122,00
usb

145,00
usb

155,00
usb

311,00
usb

880,00
usb

3.250,00
TL

3.399,00
TL

3.750,00
TL

3.999,00
TL

4.200,00
TL



24 SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS Samsung 0 4.250,00

HDMI VGA TL
ST 21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 110,00
2z CCTV MONITOR usb
27 SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.500,00
HDMI VGA TL
24 SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 6} 4.500,00
HDMI DP TL
27 SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS Samsung 0 4.500,00
75HZ HDMI DP TL
24 SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS Samsung 0 4.900,00
HDMI DP TL
24 SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ Samsung 0 6.500,00
HDMI DP TL
27 SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS Samsung 0 6.500,00
LED DUZ TL
b 27 SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS Samsung 6} 6.990,00
S HDMI DP TL
27 SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS Samsung 0 7.999,00
HDMI DP TL
32 SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI Samsung 0 8.950,00
SMART MONITOR TL
27 SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS Samsung 6} 9.999,00
HDMI DP TL
31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 255,00
;g CCTV MONITOR usD
32 SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ Samsung 0 11.999,00

HDMI DP TL
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34

32

32

28

32

34

32

49

49

49

55

57

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 Hz

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

14.

15

15

19.

32

35

39.

46.

55

55

63.

69.

000,00
TL

.950,00

TL

.950,00

TL

999,00
TL

.000,00

TL

.000,00

TL

000,00
TL

000,00
TL

.000,00

TL

.000,00

TL

500,00
TL

000,00
TL



